



Florida Department of Transportation

Vendor Ranking

Letting: 08220510 May 10, 2022 02:30 PM **Call Order:** 001 **Contract:** E8T84
District: Turnpike **Counties:** MIAMI-DADE **Fed Aid No:** N/A
Contract Time: 75 CALENDAR DAYS **Project(s):** 40609675201 (*)
Contract Desc: RAMP IMPROVEMENTS - HEFT - MP 17.4 TO MP 17.9

Rank	Vendor	Bid Type	Bid Status	Total Bid	Percent Of Low Bid
1	LEON AMERICA CONSTRUCTION	Responsive	Winning bid	\$490,161.88	100.00% Intent to AWARD
2	FLORIDA BLACKTOP, INC.	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$661,352.91	134.93%
3	JVA ENGINEERING CONTRACTOR, INC	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$758,649.33	154.78%
4	ASPHALT GROUP, INC.	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$843,221.27	172.03%
5	UAG CONSTRUCTION LLC	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$1,142,225.79	233.03%

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.

POSTING DATE AND TIME: June 7, 2022, 4:00 PM



Florida Department of Transportation

Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 08220510 May 10, 2022 **Call Order:** 001 **Contract:** E8T84
District: Turnpike **Counties:** MIAMI-DADE **Fed Aid No:** N/A
Contract Time: 75 CALENDAR DAYS **Project(s):** 40609675201 (*)
Contract Descr: RAMP IMPROVEMENTS - HEFT - MP 17.4 TO MP 17.9
 THIS IS A RE-ADVERTISEMENT.

The work specified in this contract consists of providing all labor, materials, equipment, and incidentals necessary to perform ramp improvements for the SR 821/SR 873 Interchange consisting of lengthening the ramp gap acceptance between the South Bound (SB) SR 821 Express Ramp with the SB SR 874 Express Ramp including milling and resurfacing, miscellaneous asphalt pavement and barrier wall improvements on the Homestead Extension Florida's Turnpike (SR 821), Milepost (MP) 17.4 to 17.9.

The Contractor shall perform all work during day and night hours in accordance with the Turnpike Lane Closure Policy.

No U-turns shall be permitted as a condition of this Contract, except at Service Plazas.

Night work shall be performed between the hours of 9:00 PM to 5:00 AM, Monday through Friday Morning.

NO PRE-BID CONFERENCE WILL BE HELD FOR THIS PROJECT.

CONTRACTOR EXPERIENCE DOCUMENTATION: Expertise and Experience is required in the performance of Asphalt Paving and Pavement Markings. The Experience in Asphalt Paving Form (850-070-01) and the Experience in Pavement Markings Form (850-070-06) must be filled out and submitted to be reviewed by the Department. If a Contractor is presently prequalified with the Department in Hot Plant Bituminous Course, and Pavement Marking it is not necessary to submit the forms.

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) LEON AMERICA CONSTRUCTION		(2) FLORIDA BLACKTOP, INC.		(3) JVA ENGINEERING CONTRACTOR, INC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (MAINTENANCE SUPPORT SERVICES (MH								
0005 0101 1 MOBILIZATION		(1.000) LS	49,026.00000	49,026.00	66,135.29000	66,135.29	98,874.88000	98,874.88
0010 0102 1 MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC		(1.000) DA (LS)	68,637.00000	68,637.00	207,664.95000	207,664.95	58,918.75000	58,918.75
0015 0102 60 WORK ZONE SIGN		2,930.000 ED	0.20000	586.00	0.31000	908.30	1.47000	4,307.10



Florida Department of Transportation

Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 08220510 May 10, 2022

Call Order: 001

Contract: E8T84

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) LEON AMERICA CONSTRUCTION		(2) FLORIDA BLACKTOP, INC.		(3) JVA ENGINEERING CONTRACTOR, INC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (MAINTENANCE SUPPORT SERVICES (MH								
0020 0102 62 13 BARRIER MOUNTED WORK ZONE SIGN- INDEX 700-013		40.000 ED	1.75000	70.00	14.85000	594.00	1.47000	58.80
0025 0102 71 25 TEMPORARY BARRIER, RELOCATE, ANCHORED		425.000 LF	20.00000	8,500.00	34.96000	14,858.00	34.38000	14,611.50
0030 0102 74 1 CHANNELIZING DEVICE- TYPES I, II, DI, VP, DRUM, OR LCD		20,960.000 ED	0.09000	1,886.40	0.25000	5,240.00	0.74000	15,510.40
0035 0102 76 ARROW BOARD / ADVANCE WARNING ARROW PANEL		320.000 ED	5.00000	1,600.00	6.19000	1,980.80	29.43000	9,417.60
0040 0102 99 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN, TEMPORARY		187.000 ED	11.00000	2,057.00	12.37000	2,313.19	0.24000	44.88
0045 0102115 TYPE III BARRICADE		550.000 ED	0.33000	181.50	0.56000	308.00	2.94000	1,617.00
0050 0102150 1 PORTABLE REGULATORY, SIGN		200.000 ED	5.00000	1,000.00	7.42000	1,484.00	14.71000	2,942.00
0055 0102150 2 RADAR SPEED DISPLAY UNIT		200.000 ED	5.00000	1,000.00	7.42000	1,484.00	14.71000	2,942.00
0060 0104 18 INLET PROTECTION SYSTEM		10.000 EA	159.00000	1,590.00	178.78000	1,787.80	294.25000	2,942.50



Florida Department of Transportation

Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 08220510 May 10, 2022

Call Order: 001

Contract: E8T84

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) LEON AMERICA CONSTRUCTION		(2) FLORIDA BLACKTOP, INC.		(3) JVA ENGINEERING CONTRACTOR, INC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (MAINTENANCE SUPPORT SERVICES (MH								
0065 0107 1 LITTER REMOVAL		2.230 AC	609.00000	1,358.07	600.00000	1,338.00	2,503.36000	5,582.49
0070 0107 2 MOWING		0.790 AC	1,593.00000	1,258.47	600.00000	474.00	3,331.33000	2,631.75
0075 0120 1 REGULAR EXCAVATION		140.000 CY	31.00000	4,340.00	30.00000	4,200.00	98.00000	13,720.00
0080 0120 6 EMBANKMENT		150.000 CY	6.50000	975.00	30.00000	4,500.00	119.66000	17,949.00
0085 0160 4 TYPE B STABILIZATION		119.000 SY	16.00000	1,904.00	20.00000	2,380.00	78.79000	9,376.01
0090 0285709 OPTIONAL BASE, BASE GROUP 09		416.000 SY	100.00000	41,600.00	30.00000	12,480.00	152.01000	63,236.16
0095 0327 70 1 MILLING EXISTING ASPHALT PAVEMENT, 1" AVG DEPTH		70.000 SY	10.00000	700.00	22.11000	1,547.70	164.57000	11,519.90
0100 0327 70 6 MILLING EXISTING ASPHALT PAVEMENT, 1 1/2" AVG DEPTH		208.000 SY	10.00000	2,080.00	22.24000	4,625.92	55.38000	11,519.04
0105 0327 70 11 MILLING EXISTING ASPHALT PAVEMENT, 2 1/4" AVG DEPTH		98.000 SY	40.00000	3,920.00	23.01000	2,254.98	117.55000	11,519.90



Florida Department of Transportation

Tabulation of Bids

Letting:		08220510 May 10, 2022		Call Order: 001		Contract: E8T84		
Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) LEON AMERICA CONSTRUCTION		(2) FLORIDA BLACKTOP, INC.		(3) JVA ENGINEERING CONTRACTOR, INC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (MAINTENANCE SUPPORT SERVICES (MH								
0110	0327 70 19	6,381.000	5.00000	31,905.00	5.00000	31,905.00	4.95000	31,585.95
MILLING EXISTING ASPHALT PAVEMENT, 3/4" AVG DEPTH		SY						
0115	0334 1 12	29.400	300.00000	8,820.00	676.21000	19,880.57	537.90000	15,814.26
SUPERPAVE ASPHALTIC CONC, TRAFFIC B		TN						
0120	0334 1 53	70.900	310.00000	21,979.00	669.01000	47,432.81	558.43000	39,592.69
SUPERPAVE ASPHALTIC CONCRETE, TRAFFIC C, PG76-22		TN						
0125	0337 7 25	265.200	325.00000	86,190.00	360.00000	95,472.00	356.99000	94,673.75
ASPHALT CONCRETE FRICTION COURSE, INC BIT, FC-5, PG 76-22		TN						
0130	0339 1	7.900	325.00000	2,567.50	712.50000	5,628.75	785.77000	6,207.58
MISCELLANEOUS ASPHALT PAVEMENT		TN						
0135	0521 72 60	300.000	297.50000	89,250.00	208.57000	62,571.00	492.24000	147,672.00
SHOULDER CONCRETE BARRIER, 38" WALL SHIELDING BARRIER		LF						
0140	0544 2 1	1.000	19,125.00000	19,125.00	28,604.07000	28,604.07	34,375.00000	34,375.00
CRASH CUSHION, TL-2, NARROW		EA						
0145	0546 72 1	0.033	500,000.00000	16,500.00	1,251.52000	41.30	20,625.00000	680.63
GROUND-IN RUMBLE STRIPS, 16"		GM						
0150	0570 1 2	540.000	4.25000	2,295.00	4.65000	2,511.00	13.71000	7,403.40
PERFORMANCE TURF, SOD		SY						



Florida Department of Transportation

Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 08220510 May 10, 2022

Call Order: 001

Contract: E8T84

Line No / Item ID Item Description <i>() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum</i>	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) LEON AMERICA CONSTRUCTION		(2) FLORIDA BLACKTOP, INC.		(3) JVA ENGINEERING CONTRACTOR, INC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (MAINTENANCE SUPPORT SERVICES (MH								
0155 0706 1 3 RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER, TYPE B		703.000 EA	4.00000	2,812.00	4.71000	3,311.13	5.50000	3,866.50
0160 0710 11101 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 6"		0.100 GM	1,584.00000	158.40	1,494.80000	149.48	2,178.00000	217.80
0165 0710 11103 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID FOR INTERCHANGE MARKINGS, 12"		0.127 GM	3,168.00000	402.34	2,430.55000	308.68	4,458.90000	566.28
0170 0710 90 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, FINAL SURFACE		(1.000) LS	2,633.08000	2,633.08	2,979.59000	2,979.59	3,621.75000	3,621.75
0175 0711 11103 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 12" FOR INTERCHANGE MARKINGS		0.190 GM	8,976.00000	1,705.44	11,327.21000	2,152.17	12,342.00000	2,344.98
0180 0711 11160 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, MESSAGE OR SYMBOL		1.000 EA	120.00000	120.00	536.33000	536.33	165.00000	165.00
0185 0711 11170 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, ARROW		1.000 EA	80.00000	80.00	89.39000	89.39	110.00000	110.00
0190 0711 15101 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OPEN GRADED ASPHALT SURFACES WHITE, SOLID, 6"		0.100 GM	4,488.00000	448.80	6,167.10000	616.71	6,187.50000	618.75



Florida Department of Transportation

Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 08220510 May 10, 2022

Call Order: 001

Contract: E8T84

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) LEON AMERICA CONSTRUCTION		(2) FLORIDA BLACKTOP, INC.		(3) JVA ENGINEERING CONTRACTOR, INC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (MAINTENANCE SUPPORT SERVICES (MH								
0195 0711 15102 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OPEN GRADED ASPHALT SURFACES, WHITE, SOLID, 8"		0.380 GM	4,752.00000	1,805.76	7,015.32000	2,665.82	6,600.00000	2,508.00
0200 0711 15131 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OPEN GRADED ASPHALT SURFACES, WHITE, SKIP, 6",10-30 SKIP OR 3-9 LANE DROP		0.290 GM	1,122.00000	325.38	1,726.66000	500.73	1,553.75000	450.59
0205 0711 15201 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OPEN GRADED ASPHALT SURFACES, YELLOW, SOLID, 6"		0.230 GM	4,488.00000	1,032.24	6,167.04000	1,418.42	6,187.50000	1,423.13
0210 E110 2 CLEARING & GRUBBING		0.270 AC	21,250.00000	5,737.50	51,922.33000	14,019.03	20,406.02000	5,509.63
0001 MAINTENANCE SUPPORT SERVICES (MH			Section Totals:					
				\$490,161.88		\$661,352.91		\$758,649.33
Contract Grand Totals:				\$490,161.88		\$661,352.91		758,649.33



Florida Department of Transportation

Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 08220510 May 10, 2022

Call Order: 001

Contract: E8T84

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) ASPHALT GROUP, INC.		(5) UAG CONSTRUCTION LLC			
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (MAINTENANCE SUPPORT SERVICES (MH								
0005 0101 1 MOBILIZATION		(1.000) LS	85,000.00000	85,000.00	170,372.34000	170,372.34		
0010 0102 1 MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC		(1.000) DA (LS)	85,000.00000	85,000.00	160,380.00000	160,380.00		
0015 0102 60 WORK ZONE SIGN		2,930.000 ED	0.19000	556.70	0.36000	1,054.80		
0020 0102 62 13 BARRIER MOUNTED WORK ZONE SIGN- INDEX 700-013		40.000 ED	0.19000	7.60	15.60000	624.00		
0025 0102 71 25 TEMPORARY BARRIER, RELOCATE, ANCHORED		425.000 LF	20.00000	8,500.00	36.00000	15,300.00		
0030 0102 74 1 CHANNELIZING DEVICE- TYPES I, II, DI, VP, DRUM, OR LCD		20,960.000 ED	0.09000	1,886.40	0.16000	3,353.60		
0035 0102 76 ARROW BOARD / ADVANCE WARNING ARROW PANEL		320.000 ED	5.00000	1,600.00	6.00000	1,920.00		
0040 0102 99 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN, TEMPORARY		187.000 ED	9.00000	1,683.00	12.00000	2,244.00		
0045 0102115 TYPE III BARRICADE		550.000 ED	0.22000	121.00	0.54000	297.00		



Florida Department of Transportation

Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 08220510 May 10, 2022

Call Order: 001

Contract: E8T84

Line No / Item ID Item Description <i>() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum</i>	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) ASPHALT GROUP, INC.		(5) UAG CONSTRUCTION LLC			
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (MAINTENANCE SUPPORT SERVICES (MH								
0050 0102150 1 PORTABLE REGULATORY, SIGN		200.000 ED	5.00000	1,000.00	7.20000	1,440.00		
0055 0102150 2 RADAR SPEED DISPLAY UNIT		200.000 ED	5.00000	1,000.00	7.20000	1,440.00		
0060 0104 18 INLET PROTECTION SYSTEM		10.000 EA	100.00000	1,000.00	102.00000	1,020.00		
0065 0107 1 LITTER REMOVAL		2.230 AC	0.01000	0.02	2,421.52000	5,399.99		
0070 0107 2 MOWING		0.790 AC	0.01000	0.01	7,594.94000	6,000.00		
0075 0120 1 REGULAR EXCAVATION		140.000 CY	80.00000	11,200.00	214.29000	30,000.60		
0080 0120 6 EMBANKMENT		150.000 CY	80.00000	12,000.00	280.00000	42,000.00		
0085 0160 4 TYPE B STABILIZATION		119.000 SY	0.01000	1.19	352.94000	41,999.86		
0090 0285709 OPTIONAL BASE, BASE GROUP 09		416.000 SY	385.00000	160,160.00	187.50000	78,000.00		



Florida Department of Transportation

Tabulation of Bids

Letting:		08220510 May 10, 2022		Call Order: 001		Contract: E8T84		
Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) ASPHALT GROUP, INC.		(5) UAG CONSTRUCTION LLC			
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (MAINTENANCE SUPPORT SERVICES (MH								
0095	0327 70 1	70.000	60.00000	4,200.00	4.20000	294.00		
MILLING EXISTING ASPHALT PAVEMENT, 1" AVG DEPTH		SY						
0100	0327 70 6	208.000	60.00000	12,480.00	4.20000	873.60		
MILLING EXISTING ASPHALT PAVEMENT, 1 1/2" AVG DEPTH		SY						
0105	0327 70 11	98.000	60.00000	5,880.00	4.20000	411.60		
MILLING EXISTING ASPHALT PAVEMENT, 2 1/4" AVG DEPTH		SY						
0110	0327 70 19	6,381.000	30.00000	191,430.00	4.20000	26,800.20		
MILLING EXISTING ASPHALT PAVEMENT, 3/4" AVG DEPTH		SY						
0115	0334 1 12	29.400	800.00000	23,520.00	1,249.20000	36,726.48		
SUPERPAVE ASPHALTIC CONC, TRAFFIC B		TN						
0120	0334 1 53	70.900	350.00000	24,815.00	441.60000	31,309.44		
SUPERPAVE ASPHALTIC CONCRETE, TRAFFIC C, PG76-22		TN						
0125	0337 7 25	265.200	155.00000	41,106.00	330.00000	87,516.00		
ASPHALT CONCRETE FRICTION COURSE, INC BIT, FC-5, PG 76-22		TN						
0130	0339 1	7.900	2,000.00000	15,800.00	912.00000	7,204.80		
MISCELLANEOUS ASPHALT PAVEMENT		TN						
0135	0521 72 60	300.000	300.00000	90,000.00	960.00000	288,000.00		
SHOULDER CONCRETE BARRIER, 38" WALL SHIELDING BARRIER		LF						



Florida Department of Transportation

Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 08220510 May 10, 2022

Call Order: 001

Contract: E8T84

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) ASPHALT GROUP, INC.		(5) UAG CONSTRUCTION LLC			
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (MAINTENANCE SUPPORT SERVICES (MH								
0140 0544 2 1 CRASH CUSHION, TL-2, NARROW		1.000 EA	30,000.00000	30,000.00	30,000.00000	30,000.00		
0145 0546 72 1 GROUND-IN RUMBLE STRIPS, 16"		0.033 GM	200,000.00000	6,600.00	636,363.64000	21,000.00		
0150 0570 1 2 PERFORMANCE TURF, SOD		540.000 SY	5.00000	2,700.00	4.20000	2,268.00		
0155 0706 1 3 RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER, TYPE B		703.000 EA	3.60000	2,530.80	9.00000	6,327.00		
0160 0710 11101 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 6"		0.100 GM	750.00000	75.00	1,800.00000	180.00		
0165 0710 11103 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID FOR INTERCHANGE MARKINGS, 12"		0.127 GM	1,500.00000	190.50	4,200.00000	533.40		
0170 0710 90 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, FINAL SURFACE		(1.000) LS	1,850.00000	1,850.00	30,000.00000	30,000.00		
0175 0711 11103 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 12" FOR INTERCHANGE MARKINGS		0.190 GM	8,500.00000	1,615.00	9.00000	1.71		



Florida Department of Transportation

Tabulation of Bids

Letting:		08220510 May 10, 2022		Call Order: 001		Contract: E8T84	
Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) ASPHALT GROUP, INC.		(5) UAG CONSTRUCTION LLC		
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price
SECTION: 0001 (MAINTENANCE SUPPORT SERVICES (MH))							
0180	0711 11160	1.000	195.00000	195.00	180.00000	180.00	
THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, MESSAGE OR SYMBOL		EA					
0185	0711 11170	1.000	75.00000	75.00	138.00000	138.00	
THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, ARROW		EA					
0190	0711 15101	0.100	4,335.00000	433.50	7,320.00000	732.00	
THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OPEN GRADED ASPHALT SURFACES WHITE, SOLID, 6"		GM					
0195	0711 15102	0.380	5,200.00000	1,976.00	9,000.00000	3,420.00	
THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OPEN GRADED ASPHALT SURFACES, WHITE, SOLID, 8"		GM					
0200	0711 15131	0.290	1,850.00000	536.50	4,080.00000	1,183.20	
THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OPEN GRADED ASPHALT SURFACES, WHITE, SKIP, 6",10-30 SKIP OR 3-9 LANE DROP		GM					
0205	0711 15201	0.230	4,335.00000	997.05	8,040.00000	1,849.20	
THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OPEN GRADED ASPHALT SURFACES, YELLOW, SOLID, 6"		GM					
0210	E110 2	0.270	50,000.00000	13,500.00	9,003.60000	2,430.97	
CLEARING & GRUBBING		AC					
0001 MAINTENANCE SUPPORT SERVICES (MH) Section Totals:			\$843,221.27		\$1,142,225.79		



Florida Department of Transportation

Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 08220510 May 10, 2022			Call Order: 001		Contract: E8T84		
Line No / Item ID Item Description <i>() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum</i>	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) ASPHALT GROUP, INC.		(5) UAG CONSTRUCTION LLC		
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price
Contract Grand Totals:				\$843,221.27		\$1,142,225.79	



Florida Department of Transportation

Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 08220510 May 10, 2022 **Call Order:** 001 **Contract:** E8T84

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.